



2026:HHC:15077

M/s VADSP Pharmaceuticals & Ors. Vs. Union of India

Cr. MMO No. 304/2022

27.07.2023 Present: Mr. Anand Sharma, Senior Advocate with Mr. Karan Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. Balram Sharma, Deputy Solicitor General of India, for the respondent.

Cr. MMO No. 304/2022

Admit.

List for final hearing in due course.

Cr. MP No. 1067/2022

Interim order dated 14.06.2022 is made absolute.

The application stands disposed of.

**(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge**

27th July, 2023
(raman)