



2026:HHC:15077

CrMMO No. 304 of 2022

16.10.2024 Present: Mr. Karan Sharma, Advocate for the applicant/petitioner.

Reply to the petition is awaited despite opportunities dated 08.08.2024 & 13.09.2024. Let the matter be listed before the Hon'ble Court for appropriate orders.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

16.10.2024
(Vriti)